

Potato Disease Management

6/15/2018 through 8/27/2018

WS05

Date	Max. Temp.	Min. Temp.	Avg. Temp.	Hours High RH	Precipitation	Severity	Accum. Severity	PDays	Accum. PDays
2018 Jun 15	74.80	45.62	60.21	19	0.01	3	3	6.63	6.63
Jun 16	62.58	48.86	55.72	0	0.41	0	3	6.17	12.80
Jun 17	63.53	46.55	55.04	0	0.02	0	3	5.61	18.41
Jun 18	60.39	52.55	56.47	35	0.26	8	11	6.83	25.24
Jun 19	66.35	50.55	58.45	17	0.48	2	13	7.22	32.46
Jun 20	80.90	51.03	65.97	0	0.00	0	13	7.78	40.23
Jun 21	78.50	51.40	64.95	10	0.02	0	13	8.00	48.24
Jun 22	75.80	51.37	63.59	10	0.11	0	13	8.06	56.30
Jun 23	67.53	45.27	56.40	10	0.04	0	13	5.83	62.13
Jun 24	74.80	47.16	60.98	0	0.01	0	13	7.05	69.18
Jun 25	88.00	44.48	66.24	0	0.00	0	13	5.86	75.04
Jun 26	83.80	50.36	67.08	0	0.00	0	13	7.31	82.35
Jun 27	87.40	39.78	63.59	0	0.00	0	13	5.54	87.89
Jun 28	76.30	46.33	61.32	12	0.02	0	13	6.87	94.76
Jun 29	66.42	47.93	57.18	0	0.59	0	13	6.49	101.25
Jun 30	72.10	37.96	55.03	0	0.00	0	13	5.16	106.41
Jul 1	75.10	49.26	62.18	0	0.42	0	13	7.59	114.00
Jul 2	79.50	43.17	61.34	0	0.47	0	13	6.28	120.29
Jul 3	66.68	36.37	51.53	0	0.00	0	13	3.98	124.27
Jul 4	74.50	32.90	53.70	0	0.39	0	13	4.47	128.74
Jul 5	91.20	41.24	66.22	0	0.00	0	13	5.62	134.35
Jul 6	88.20	47.38	67.79	0	0.41	0	13	6.34	140.69
Jul 7	87.20	48.35	67.77	0	0.51	0	13	6.55	147.24
Jul 8	82.50	46.89	64.70	0	0.00	0	13	6.78	154.02
Jul 9	86.20	49.82	68.01	20	0.38	0	13	6.83	160.85
Jul 10	84.30	52.20	68.25	0	0.00	0	13	7.51	168.36
Jul 11	84.70	44.66	64.68	10	0.36	0	13	6.07	174.43
Jul 12	80.70	48.05	64.38	0	0.36	0	13	7.18	181.61
Jul 13	90.50	49.69	70.10	0	0.00	0	13	6.52	188.12
Jul 14	80.80	50.24	65.52	0	0.53	0	13	7.64	195.76
Jul 15	81.70	48.66	65.18	0	0.00	0	13	7.24	203.00
Jul 16	80.70	55.12	67.91	29	0.52	5	18	8.43	211.42
Jul 17	74.40	54.42	64.41	0	0.00	0	18	8.64	220.07
Jul 18	80.00	48.02	64.01	10	0.15	0	18	7.22	227.28
Jul 19	78.20	44.05	61.13	13	0.44	1	19	6.40	233.69
Jul 20	80.30	46.86	63.58	10	0.00	0	19	6.93	240.61
Jul 21	77.60	49.51	63.56	0	0.57	0	19	7.64	248.25
Jul 22	81.30	44.17	62.74	0	0.00	0	19	6.32	254.58
Jul 23	80.30	43.99	62.15	23	0.69	0	19	6.35	260.93
Jul 24	80.00	45.39	62.70	0	0.00	0	19	6.57	267.49
Jul 25	78.70	46.98	62.84	30	0.55	3	22	7.02	274.51
Jul 26	78.30	45.57	61.94	0	0.00	0	22	6.66	281.18
Jul 27	78.10	48.55	63.33	11	0.00	0	22	7.41	288.59
Jul 28	77.30	42.89	60.10	11	0.67	0	22	6.26	294.85
Jul 29	75.70	46.67	61.19	0	0.00	0	22	6.95	301.80
Jul 30	75.30	44.35	59.83	14	0.69	1	23	6.39	308.19
Jul 31	73.90	45.88	59.89	10	0.00	0	23	6.66	314.85
Aug 1	77.80	53.23	65.52	20	0.78	4	27	8.37	323.22
Aug 2	76.60	48.84	62.72	0	0.00	0	27	7.50	330.72
Aug 3	73.30	46.19	59.75	13	0.00	1	28	6.72	337.44
Aug 4	69.29	41.08	55.19	13	0.63	1	29	5.34	342.78
Aug 5	70.50	44.66	57.58	10	0.00	0	29	6.07	348.85
Aug 6	71.30	41.74	56.52	33	0.77	4	33	5.71	354.56
Aug 7	73.40	42.95	58.18	0	0.00	0	33	6.09	360.66
Aug 8	75.80	43.38	59.59	0	0.00	0	33	6.29	366.94
Aug 9	76.80	45.09	60.95	0	0.00	0	33	6.53	373.48
Aug 10	77.40	46.55	61.98	12	0.00	0	33	6.93	380.41
Aug 11	79.10	46.66	62.88	11	0.53	1	34	6.93	387.33
Aug 12	76.00	48.41	62.21	15	0.00	2	36	7.40	394.73
Aug 13	71.00	44.84	57.92	10	0.13	0	36	6.15	400.88
Aug 14	71.40	45.33	58.37	33	0.57	3	39	6.32	407.20

Potato Disease Management

6/15/2018 through 8/27/2018

WS05

Date	Max. Temp.	Min. Temp.	Avg. Temp.	Hours High RH	Precipitation	Severity	Accum. Severity	PDays	Accum. PDays
2018 Aug 15	74.70	42.95	58.83	0	0.00	0	39	6.18	413.38
Aug 16	68.50	42.52	55.51	17	0.71	2	41	5.47	418.85
Aug 17	73.30	47.74	60.52	10	0.00	0	41	7.14	425.99
Aug 18	66.22	46.80	56.51	0	0.63	0	41	6.12	432.12
Aug 19	72.00	44.48	58.24	14	0.00	1	42	6.20	438.32
Aug 20	61.07	45.03	53.05	21	0.35	2	44	4.62	442.94
Aug 21	60.58	44.48	52.53	16	0.00	1	45	4.41	447.34
Aug 22	65.80	40.11	52.96	0	0.00	0	45	4.59	451.93
Aug 23	71.90	44.90	58.40	0	0.00	0	45	6.25	458.18
Aug 24	71.40	42.00	56.70	0	0.00	0	45	5.76	463.94
Aug 25	72.20	40.35	56.28	0	0.00	0	45	5.58	469.53
Aug 26	66.65	48.29	57.47	14	0.03	0	45	6.63	476.16
Aug 27	55.18	46.37	50.78	0	0.35	0	45	3.73	479.89